. Caney Creek Water and Sewer District

FOR ~_S.W. Portion of Knott ng_nty

P.S.C. Ky. No.

Sheet No.

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.

Sheet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

Water Rates

CANEY CREEK WATER DISTRICT

Gallonage Block
for each meter size

3/4" Meter
First 2,000 Gallons
Next 8,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons
Flat Rate*

2" Meter
First 15,000 Gallons
Over 15,000 Gallons

3" Meter
First 30,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

WATER RATES

$12.65 Minimum Bill
3.90 Per 1,000 Gallons
3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
12.65

$59.60 Minimum Bill
3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons

$106.85 Minimum Bill
3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons

New Service Connection Charge $200.00

Reconnection fee

$8.00

x  Flat rate applicable to three customers that lost their well
water due to a well or wells drilled by the district.
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Southwest Portion of Knott Co.
COmmunlty, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1 -
Caney Creek Water & Sewer District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. il
Name of Issuing Corporation

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

The following rates are hereby prescribed for all the
customers served by Caney Creek Water District. All other
rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall
remain the same as those in effect prior to the date of
Order No. 9611.

Water Rates

Gallonage Block Monthly Rate For
. For Each Meter Size Each Gallonage Block
. 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 gallons $ 12.65 Minimum Bill I
Next 8,000 gallons 3.90 Per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons : 3.15 Per 1,000 gallons

2" Meter

First 15,000 gallons $59.60 Minimum Bill

Over 15,000 gallons 3.15 Per 1,000 gallons

3" Meter PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

= : OF KENTUCKY .

First 30,000 gallons $106 85 Minimum HEFTVE

OVer 30,000 gallons 3.15 Per 1,000 gallons
JAN 23 1987

Service Connection Charge PURSUANI 1u U7 naR 5:011,

Water Connection  $200.00 by CTION 9 41)
rﬁaif sgﬁf COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE 4‘?mﬁ 30, (787 DATE EFFECTIVEJanuary 23,1987
@:ssue sy M?M_ TITLE 452.”4/ Cleasrucn,

Name of Offider

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 9611 dated January 23, 1987 E (ﬁdﬁq




. Caney Creek Water Distgigt Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.

FOR _pvicen gk esrott ot
P.S.C. Ky. No. 1

Origipal _ Sheet No. 3

Sheet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

The following rules and regulations are subject to change'by the Water

District
l.

2.

-

Commissioners at any time.
Meters are read monthly between the 15th and 20th of each month.

Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month.
Said bills will state that they are to be paid withing 17
days. .

Complaints may be made to the"operator of the system and
may be appealed to the District Commission.

Water bills may be paid at Alice Lloyd College ok mailed
directly to the Caney Creek Water District, Pippa Passes
Kentucky. '

A penalty of 10% is added to all unpaid bills after the
17th day of the following month.
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Form for filing Rate Schedules FOR - =
Community, Town or City

‘ P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.
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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

Oy CHEEE W e s LSTRICT
PFIPPA PASSES. #7

i ACCT» JUDY HOWARD DORM NQ- B0

Cuirreant Readind P25 793R BADTA00
Brior Readinag T A0
Neat, Usaadan €1

. i Pravious Balance LEE L ™)

lLess Pay & Adi Laé ., bl
New Charaes L1835, 30
Sales Tax L GO -

Utility Tax 5.21
Penalties OO0

Balancse Dus 156 %1
Pleasa raturn Lhilz hald with vour pavment
Acct: 180 Billina Date: 07/ /Ga/27

Payment due within (0 davs

amaount Due: 1ad .91

JUDY HOWARD GNRM
ALTCE 1 LOYD COLLEGE
PIPPA PASSES. KY. 41844

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

Paral bies are szsasacd oat 10% ot Hnpatid Balancs

DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE AUG 10 1994

0 MONTH  DATE  YEAR MONTH - pyRERRT 10807 kAR 5011

ISSUED BY 'e . TITLE SECTION G (1)
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER BY: ; VJ&QV
PUBLIC SERVICE OMMIS ’\‘i} J MANAGER
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Serv1ce Commission of Kentucky in

. 5




